West Deptford HS (CLOSED)

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

10/11/2014

Marching

Band: 4-A  Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A

Pennsbury Lindenwold Mainland Haddonfield Gloucester Central Eastern

HS HS Regional HS Barnegat HS Memorial Triton HS City Jr Sr HS Regional HS Woodbury Lake Forest Regional HS North East HS
8.305 @ 7.605 7946 8405 8.305€éd 7/97/7€@ /405G /676 /805 8.1/€@ 3894 8.705ed
85.0 € 78.0 G 82.0 €& 86.0 €D 85.0 €D 81.0 €D 76.0 GD 78.0 GD 80.0 D 83.0 €& 92.0 €D 89.0 €D
82.0 €D 75.0 &G 78.0 €D 83.0 €D 82.0 €D 79.0 €D 73.0 G 76.0 G 77.0 €D 81.0 €& 88.0 € 86.0 €D
79056 8.076 8.2/€@ 8.435€éd 8.535 8.3 7.67@ 8.105€ 754 794¢ 8835 8.635 €D
81.0 €D 82.0 D 84.0 €D 85.0 €D 86.0 €© 83.0 €D 78.0 GD 83.0 €D 78.0 ED 82.0 €D 89.0 € 87.0 €D
78.0 €D 80.0 G 82.0 €D 84.0 €D 85.0 83.0 €D 76.0 G 80.0 €D 74.0 G 78.0 €D 88.0 86.0 €D
16.61 €@ 16.01 16.28 € 16.61 €D 16.81€ 15746 14626 1548@ 15286 15.88€ 17.54€ 17.34 €D
85 €D 82 €D 84 €& 85 &D 86 €D 80 & 77 D 80 D 796G 82 €& 89 €D 88 €D
82D 79 80 €D 32 €D 83 €D 78 G 71 GCD 76 D 75 & 78 €D 87 €D 86 €D
17156 16.81 @ 17.08€ 16.47Cd 16416 1667 1594 1641 & 1721 1694 18.27@ 18.07 €
89 €O 86 €D 88 €O 83 & 84 €D 84 €D 81 @ 84 & 88 €D 86 €D 2 91 &

84 €O 83 & 84 €D 82 D 81 & 83 & 79D 81 & 85 €D 84 €D 91 €D 20€ED
1748 € 1654 17.28@ 16.216E 1681 @ 17.13€@ 15.35G 15.88E 16.88 €D 17.48€ 18.14€@ 18.54 @
20 €D 84 €D 89 €D 33 & 86 €D 85 €D 30 (D 32D 87 D 90 €D 2e&D 94 €D
86 €D 82 €D 85 €D 80 & 83 €D 86 €D 75 D 78 G 83 D 86 €D 920 €D 922 €D
18.27 €@ 15.47 1641 € 15556 16.81€@ 15226 14686 16.54@ 15.87@ 17.14 €@ 1774 17.41 €D
26D 78 ED 84 €D 81 €D 86 €O 80 €D 76 GD 84 €D 80 & 87 €D 90 €O 89 &

91 €D 77 €D 81 & 76 €D 83 €D 74 G 726D 82 D 79 & 85 €D 88 €D 86 €D
85.72 80.505 83.26 81.68 83.68 81.03 75.665 80.085 80.585 83.55 89.465 88.7
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
85.72 80.505 83.26 81.68 83.68 78.03 75.165 80.085 80.585 83.55 89.465 88.7
1st 4th ond 3rd 1st 5th Gth 5th 4th 3rd 1st ond
32.82 €® 31685@ 32496 33.45 & 33.65 €B 3201 & 29695@D 31255@D 30.625@ED 31.99 €& 35315€0) 34.68 €D
52.9 €D 48.82 €D 50.77 €B 48.23 & 50.03 €D 49.02 €D 45.97 (D 48.83 D 49.96 €D 51.56 €D 54.15 54.02 €D



West Deptford HS (CLOSED)

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 2-O

10/11/2014

Marching Band: 3-O

Gateway
Regional

8.25 €D
83 €D
82 €D

8.6 @
87 €D
85 €D

16.8 €D
85 €D
83 €D

16.7 €D
84 €D
83 €D

17 €D
87 €D
83 €D

16.5 €D
85 €D
80 €D

83.85
0.0
83.85
ond

33.65 €D
50.2 €D

8.55 @
87 @D
84 €D

8.4 €D
86 @D
82 €D

17.2 @
87 €D
85 €D

17.9 @
91 €D
88 €D

17.5 @
90 €
85 €D

16.9 @
86 €D
83 €D

86.45
0.0
86.45
1st

34.15 €D
523 €D

Collingswood Audubon

HS HS

8.2 &
83 G
81 G

8.3
84 €D
82 €D

16.7 €D
85 €
82 D

17.7 €D
89 GD
88 GD

16.6 GD
86 €D
80 €D

16.6 €D
84 €D

82 @D
84.1

0.0

84.1

4th

332D
50.9 €D

West Essex
Regional

8.8 &
90 €D
86 €D

8.95 €
92 €D
89 €D

17.7 €D
89 €D
88 €

18.7 @
94 €D
93 €D

18.6 €D
95 @D
91 €D

17.6 €
89 €D
87 €D

90.35
0.0
90.35
3rd

35.45 €D
54.9 €D

Clearview
Regional HS

9.2 €@
93 €D
of

9.15 @
92 €D
91 €D

17.5 €
88 €D
87 €D

18.4 €
93 €D
91 €D

18.2 €
93 €D
89 €D

18.3 €D
92 @D
91 €D

90.75
0.0
90.75
ond

35.85 €D
54.9 €D

Deptford

9.05 e
92 €D
89 €D

9.05 €2
91 ED
90 €D

17.9 @
90 €
89 €D

18.6 €D
94 €D
92 €D

19 @
96 €D
9 €D

18.5 @
CEX 15 ]

92 €D
92.1

0.0

92.1

1st

36 €D
56.1 €I

Pemberton

7.5 GD
77 G
73 G

7.75 G
80 G
75 CGD

14.8 GO
77 GD
71 G

17.1 c
87 G
84 GD

15.7 G
81 G
76 CGD

15.2 G
78 D
74 G

78.05
0.0
78.05
6th

30.05 D
48 GD

Oakcrest
HS

8.45 ™
86 €D
83 €D

8 &
82
78 D

15.9 €D
82 GD
7 6D

18 €@
91 D
89 €D

16.8 @
89 €D
796

16.1 ED
82 GD
79 6D

83.25
0.0
83.25
5th

32.35 €D
50.9 €D

Southern
Regional

9.25 @
9 @
of

9.15@®
92 €D
91 €D

18.3 @
92 €D
91 €D

18.8 @
95 €D
93 €D

18.6 @
94 €D
92 €D

18.4 @
92

92
92.5
0.0

92.5

qst

36.7
55.8

West
PennsaukenDeptford
8.6e&d 9.1
87 €D 92
85 €D 90
8.65& 9.05
88 €D 91
85 & 90
17.3 €D 18.1
88 €D 91
85 €D 90
18.5@é 19
WVED 96
2 & 94
8@ 19
2D 96
88 €D 94
16.9€@> 18.1
86 €D 91
83 &D 90
87.95 92.35
0.0 0.0
87.95 92.35
2 [Exnioion]
3455@&) 36.25
534€&D 56.1






