10/11/2014

West Deptford HS (CLOSED)

Marching

Band: 4-A Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A

	Dulla. TA	maroning bar	101 1 71		maroning bara. 2 A							
	Pennsbury HS	Lindenwold HS	Mainland Regional HS	Barnegat HS	Haddonfield Memorial	Triton HS		Central Regional HS	Woodbury	Lake Forest	Eastern Regional HS	North East HS
IAVA COMP ACH	8.305 1st 85.0 1st 82.0 1st	7.605 5 th 78.0 5 th 75.0 5 th	7.94 4 th 82.0 3 rd 78.0 4 th	8.405 (1st) 86.0 (1st) 83.0 (1st)	8.305 2 nd 85.0 2 nd 82.0 2 nd	7.97 3 rd 81.0 4 th 79.0 3 rd	7.405 6 th 76.0 6 th 73.0 6 th	7.67 5 th 78.0 5 th 76.0 5 th	7.805 4 th 80.0 4 th 77.0 4 th	8.17 3 rd 83.0 3 rd 81.0 3 rd	8.94 1st 92.0 1st 88.0 1st	8.705 2 nd 89.0 2 nd 86.0 2 nd
EAVA COMP ACH	7.905 1st 81.0 1st 78.0 1st	8.07 5 th 82.0 5 th 80.0 5 th	8.27 4 th 84.0 3 rd 82.0 4 th	8.435 2 nd 85.0 2 nd 84.0 2 nd	8.535 1 st 86.0 1 st 85.0 1 st	8.3 3 rd 83.0 4 th 83.0 3 rd	7.67 6 th 78.0 6 th 76.0 6 th	8.105 3 rd 83.0 3 rd 80.0 3 rd	7.54 5 th 78.0 5 th 74.0 5 th	7.94 4 th 82.0 4 th 78.0 4 th	8.835 (1st 89.0 (1st 88.0 (1st)	8.635 2 nd 87.0 2 nd 86.0 2 nd
GEVA REP PERF	16.61 1st 85 1st 82 1st	16.01 4 th 82 4 th 79 4 th	16.28 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.61 2 nd 85 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.81 (1st 86 (1st 83 (1st)	15.74 5 th 80 5 th 78 5 th	14.62 6 th 77 6 th 71 6 th	15.48 4 th 80 4 th 76 4 th	15.28 5 th 79 5 th 75 5 th	15.88 3 rd 82 3 rd 78 3 rd	17.54 (1st) 89 (1st) 87 (1st)	17.34 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd
IAMA COMP ACH	17.15 1st 89 1st 84 1st	16.81 2nd 86 2nd 83 2nd	17.08 1st 88 1st 84 1st	16.47 4 th 83 5 th 82 4 th	16.41 5 th 84 3 rd 81 5 th	16.67 3 rd 84 3 rd 83 2 nd	15.94 6 th 81 6 th 79 6 th	16.41 5 th 84 5 th 81 5 th	17.21 3 rd 88 3 rd 85 3 rd	16.94 4 th 86 4 th 84 4 th	18.27 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)	18.07 2 nd 91 2 nd 90 2 nd
EAMA COMP ACH	17.48 1st 90 1st 86 1st	16.54 4 th 82 4 th	17.28 1st 89 1st 85 2nd	16.21 5 th 80 5 th	16.81 3rd 86 2nd 83 3rd	17.13 2 nd 85 3 rd 86 1 st	15.35 6 th 80 6 th 75 6 th	15.88 5th 82 5th 78 5th	16.88 4 th 83 4 th	17.48 3 rd 90 3 rd 86 3 rd	18.14 2 nd 92 2 nd 90 2 nd	18.54 1st 94 1st 92 1st
GEMA REP PERF	18.27 1st 92 1st 91 1st	15.47 4 th 78 5 th 77 3 rd	16.41 2 nd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd	15.55 3 rd 81 3 rd 76 4 th	16.81 (1st 86 (1st 83 (1st)	15.22 5 th 80 4 th 74 5 th	14.68 6 th 76 6 th 72 6 th	16.54 4 th 82 4 th	15.87 5 th 80 5 th 79 5 th	17.14 3 rd 87 3 rd 85 3 rd	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	17.41 2 nd 89 2 nd 86 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.72 0.0 85.72 1 st	80.505 0.0 80.505 4 th	83.26 0.0 83.26	81.68 0.0 81.68	83.68 0.0 83.68 1 st	81.03 3.0 78.03 5 th	75.665 _{0.5} 75.165	80.085 0.0 80.085	80.585 0.0 80.585 4 th	83.55 0.0 83.55	89.465 0.0 89.465	88.7 0.0 88.7 2 nd
Visual Music	32.82 1 st 52.9 1 st	31.685 5 th 48.82 4 th	32.49 3 rd 50.77 1 st	33.45 2 nd 48.23 5 th	33.65 (1 st) 50.03 (2 nd)	32.01 4 th 49.02 3 rd	29.695 6 th 45.97 6 th	31.255 4 th 48.83 5 th	30.625 5 th 49.96 4 th	31.99 3 rd 51.56 3 rd	35.315 1 st 54.15 1 st	34.68 2 nd 54.02 2 nd

	Marching Band: 1-0		Marching Band: 2-O					Marching Band: 3-O			
	Gateway Regional	Collingswood HS	Audubon HS	West Essex Regional	Clearview Regional HS	Deptford	Pemberton	Oakcrest HS	Southern Regional	Pennsaukei	West nDeptford
IAV COMP ACH	8.25 2 nd 83 2 nd 82 2 nd	8.55 1 st 87 1 st 84 1 st	8.2 5 th 83 5 th 81 5 th	8.8 3 rd 90 3 rd 86 3 rd	9.2 1st 93 1st 91 1st	9.05 2 nd 92 2 nd 89 2 nd	7.5 6 th 77 6 th 73 6 th	8.45 4th 86 4th 83 4th	9.25 1st 94 1st 91 1st	8.6 2 nd 87 2 nd 85 2 nd	9.1 92 90
EAV COMP ACH	8.6 1st 87 1st 85 1st	8.4 2 nd 86 2 nd 82 2 nd	8.3 4 th 84 4 th 82 4 th	8.95 3 rd 90 3 rd 89 3 rd	9.15 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)	9.05 2 nd 91 2 nd 90 2 nd	7.75 6 th 75 6 th	8 5 th 82 5 th 78 5 th	9.15 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)	8.65 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	9.05 91 90
GEV REP PERF	16.8 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.2 1st 87 1st 85 1st	16.7 4 th 85 4 th 82 4 th	17.7 2 nd 89 2 nd 88 2 nd	17.5 3 rd 88 3 rd 87 3 rd	17.9 1st 90 1st 89 1st	14.8 6 th 77 6 th 71 6 th	15.9 5 th 82 5 th 77 5 th	18.3 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)	17.3 2 nd 88 2 nd 85 2 nd	18.1 91 90
IAM COMP ACH	16.7 2 nd 84 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.9 1st 91 1st 88 1st	17.7 5 th 89 5 th 88 5 th	18.7 1st 94 1st 93 1st	18.4 3 rd 93 3 rd 91 3 rd	18.6 2 nd 94 1 st 92 2 nd	17.1 6 th 87 6 th 84 6 th	18 4 th 91 4 th 89 4 th	18.8 (1st) 95 (1st) 93 (1st)	18.5 (2 nd) 93 (2 nd) 92 (2 nd)	19 96 94
EAM COMP ACH	17 2 nd 87 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.5 1st 90 1st 85 1st	16.6 5 th 86 5 th 80 4 th	18.6 2 nd 95 2 nd 91 2 nd	18.2 3 rd 93 3 rd 89 3 rd	19 1st 96 1st 94 1st	15.7 6 th 81 6 th 76 6 th	16.8 4 th 89 4 th 79 5 th	18.6 1st 94 1st 92 1st	18 2 nd 92 2 nd 88 2 nd	19 96 94
GEM REP PERF	16.5 2 nd 85 2 nd 80 2 nd	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st	16.6 4 th 84 4 th 82 4 th	17.6 3 rd 89 3 rd 87 3 rd	18.3 2 nd 92 2 nd 91 2 nd	18.5 (1st) 93 (1st) 92 (1st)	15.2 6 th 78 6 th 74 6 th	16.1 5 th 82 5 th 79 5 th	18.4 (1st) 92 (1st) 92 (1st)	16.9 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd	18.1 91 90
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.85 0.0 83.85 2 nd	86.45 0.0 86.45 1 st	84.1 0.0 84.1 4 th	90.35 0.0 90.35 3 rd	90.75 0.0 90.75 2 nd	92.1 0.0 92.1 1 st	78.05 0.0 78.05 6 th	83.25 0.0 83.25 5 th	92.5 0.0 92.5 1 st	87.95 0.0 87.95 2 nd	92.35 0.0 92.35 Exhibition
Visual Music	33.65 2 nd 50.2 2 nd	34.15 1st 52.3 1st	33.2 4 th 50.9 4 th	35.45 (3rd) 54.9 (2nd)	35.85 2 nd 54.9 2 nd	36 (1st) 56.1 (1st)	30.05 6 th 48 6 th	32.35 5 th 50.9 4 th	36.7 1st 55.8 1st	34.55 2 nd 53.4 2 nd	36.25 56.1